Community Development Program
Representatives — Service Areas

Development

Ohlo Services Agency

John R. Kasich, Governor David Goodman, Director

° ’ IEKE Ashtabula
Williame Fulton o
Milliams Ottaya Gaauga
Cuyang g
' Wooe Sz SK =rja . Trumb
Defiance Hanry Wood Sandusxy ri _orain S Trumbull
o ) . N | Portage
=, re c o S
Paulding Sanaez Huron Madina fSumimi
D Mahoning
rlancoci ‘ o~
Van Wert Wivandot| Crawiord Ashland  ywayna Stk v
Wyandot o yne Columbiana
Alle Rrichlane
al O
. C:
_— Auglaize Narion Holmes Carroll
NMorrow
Tuscarawas
0 ” ‘ Jeffersqn
0(ga
€10 ! Cosj rarrison
Unlon Dela’uvare VOJIIOCIOH =)
[Darke ampalg o
Guarnse -
a DUSINSSY | galmont
Franxlin Muskingum
< adlSso
ople
Preble MUTIGGITIE airfield Do onroe
=S = P A ”
Orga
rayetta
- < J a gto
sutlsr — Fvarsnt clinton
RUSS Athe
Vinton
rlunilton Highland
GlErme Bk <19 Mary Oakley, Supervisor (614) 644-9226
ermornt Jackson Mary.Oakley@development.ohio.gov
SIGW
il . D B - Michael Kinninger (614) 466-4463
Adams Scioto Galliz Michael.Kinninger@development.ohio.gov

Prepared by the Office of Community Development
Community Services Division
October 2014

- C - Josh Roth (614) 644-4463
Joshua.Roth@development.ohio.gov

D D - Ben Kepple (614) 466-1880
Ben.Kepple@development.ohio.gov
D E - Tim Leasure (614) 466-9105
Timothy.Leasure@development.ohio.gov
D F - Carolyn Thurman (614) 466-0201
Carolyn.Thurman@development.ohio.gov
Bl ;- 0avic Pasquariello (614) 466-8787
David.Pasquariello@development.ohio.gov
D CDBG Entitlement Counties




